DIVISION 3 — Maple City Glen Lake (25-0)

Division: 3

City: Maple City School Name: Glen Lake
Team record at completion of QF Tournament play: 25-0
Head Coach: | Jason Bradford (254-69, 14 years)

Years as varsity head coach in this sport at your school: 14

Record as varsity head coach in this sport at your school:

253 wins with 69 Losses

School Nickname:

Lakers

School Colors:

Black, White & Gold

Superintendent:

Jason Stowe

Principal: Dina Rocheleau
Athletic Director: Jeremy Howe
Conference: Northwest Conference (14-0, 15!

Conference Record This Season: | 14-0 Conference Finish: 1st




MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE TEAM ROSTER

NUMBER NAME (Use Full Names) Pos Ht. Class
Lt. Dk. First Name - Last Name (Fr.- Sr.)
5 5 Makenna Scott F -- Sr.
10 | 10 Maddie Bradford C -- Jr.
11| 11 Skyler Bufalini C -- Sr.
12 | 12 Paige Steffke G -- So.
13| 13 Olivia Mikowski F -- Jr.
14 | 14 Jessie Pugh F -- Fr.
20 | 20 Ruby Hogan G -- Jr.
21 | 21 Grace Diotte F -- Jr.
22 | 22 Elodia PeplinskKi F -- So.
23 | 23 Jessica Robbins F -- Sr.
24 | 24 Gemma Lerchen F -- Jr.
31 | 31 Grace Bradford G -- Sr.
32 | 32 Betti Beck F -- Sr.
34 | 34 Ava Raymond G -- So.
50 | 50 Eleanor Valkner C -- So.
Head Coach: Jason Bradford (254-69, 14 years)

Assistant Coaches:

Liz Moeggenberg, Donna King and Maddy Brown-Pina

Athletic Trainer:

Christiaan Krombeen

Managers:




MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE SCHEDULE & RESULTS

YOU OPPONENT OPP
59 Traverse City St. Francis 40
57 Midland 43
48 Elk Rapids 41
56 Leland 19
38 Traverse City West 23
73 Buckley 11
62 Frankfort 41
68 Onekama 25
65 Cadillac 30
60 Kingsley 23
64 Benzie Central 15
66 North Bay 16
53 Leland 24
76 Buckley 10
69 Frankfort 33
60 Onekama 15
71 Suttons Bay 18
49 Traverse City Central 28
63 Kingsley 41
81 Benzie 33

MHSAA DISTRICTS
60 Grand Traverse Academy 15
57 Traverse City St. Francis 47
MHSAA REGIONALS
53 St. Ignace 34
53 Calumet 39

MHSAA QUARTERFINALS

Lake City




MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE HEAD COACH INFORMATION

Head Coach: | Jason Bradford

Years as varsity head coach in this sport - career: 14

Record as varsity head coach in this sport - career: | 235-68

YEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTS\VARSITY HEAD COACH\THIS SPORT\CURRENT SCHOOL

YEAR WINS | LOSS | TIES NOTES (Use following codes):
ES C-Conference Title; D-District Title; R-Regional Title;
F-Finals Title; RU-Finals Runner-Up

2008-2009 | 15

2009-2010 | 13

2010-2011 | 13

o

2011-2012 | 15

2012-2013 | 16

2013-2014 | 16

2014-2015 |15

2015-2016 | 20

2016-2017 | 23

Py

2017-2018 | 23

3 -

2018-2019 | 18

2019-2020 | 23

o

2020-2021 | 18

olo|wlwlw|hlw|N|N|o|N|= 00|00
OOOOO0|0

oo
pelby

2021-2022 | 24

High School Attended-Year Graduated: 1996

College Attended-Year Graduated: Grand Valley State University

Additional Education: | Master MSU Educational Technology

Athletic/Coaching 14 years Varsity Girls @ Maple City Glen Lake
Background:




MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE PROBABLE STARTERS

Position | Number Name
Guard 31 Grace Bradford
Forward | 23 Jessica Robbins
Center |10 Maddie Bradford
Forward | 24 Gemma Lerchen
Guard |20 Ruby Hogan

TOP RESERVES
Position | Number Name
Forward | 11 Skyler Bufilini
Forward | 14 Jesse Pugh




MAPLE CITY GLEN LAKE STATISTICAL INFORMATION

Statistics Through__24_ Games -- IMPORTANT!!! -- Rank players by POINTS SCORED!!!

—2—Field Goals--- --3-Point Field Goals--
Player Games | FGM | FGA | FG% | FGM | FGA | FG% | FTM | FTA | FT% | REB | PTS | AVG | HI | ASST | STL | BLK
Played

Grace Bradford 24 * 166 | 313 | 53 40 100 |40 97 128 |76 248 |549 |22.9 80 99 12
Maddie Bradford 24 78 208 | 38 9 38 24 19 36 53 129 | 202 |84 58 35 21
Ruby Hogan 17 69 157 | 44 10 24 42 24 44 55 75 192 | 11.3 50 55 6
Jessica Robbins 19 59 138 | 43 13 48 27 20 32 63 73 177 |19.3 49 81 27
Gemma Lerchen 23 40 93 |43 2 19 11 16 25 64 58 102 |44 40 27 2
Makenna Scott 21 17 57 |30 7 20 35 8 18 44 24 63 3.0 11 21 4
Olivia Mikowski 19 24 82 |29 0 2 0 8 12 67 35 56 2.8 6 17 0
Elisabeth Beck 20 11 42 | 26 8 18 44 3 9 33 16 49 2.5 8 16 0
Skyler Bufalini 20 13 57 |28 1 2 50 4 16 25 58 33 29 24 26 5
Jesse Pugh 10 10 40 |25 0 1 0 8 22 36 36 28 1.9 6 17 0
Grace Diotte 16 3 17 |18 0 0 0 2 8 25 22 8 5 1 4 0
Elodia Peplinski 1 1 100 |0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1.0 0 0 0
Ava Raymond 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Paige Steffke 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Eleanor Valkner 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 24 1467 | 531 |40 272 |90 33 209 | 350 |60 776 | 1461 | 60.9 333 [399 |80
OPPONENTS




DIVISION 3 - Ypsilanti Arbor Prep

(23-2)

Division: |3

City: Ypsilanti School Name: Arbor Prep
Team record at completion of QF Tournament play: 23-2

Head Coach: | Scott Stine (96-24, 5 years)

Years as varsity head coach in this sport at your school: 5

Record as varsity head coach in this sport at your school: | 95-24

School Nickname: Gators

School Colors: Green & White
Superintendent: Aquan Grant
Principal: Travis Batt
Athletic Director: Scott Stine
Conference: Independent

Conference Record This Season: | N/A

Conference Finish:

N/A




YPSILANTI ARBOR PREP TEAM ROSTER

NUMBER NAME (Use Full Names) Pos. Ht. Class
Lt. Dk. First Name - Last Name (Fr.- Sr.)

1 1 Mya Petticord G 5-9 Sr.

2 2 Jazmin Chupp F 5-8 Sr.

3 3 Karianna Woods G 5-8 Sr.

5 5 Taylor Wallace G 5-6 So.
11 | 11 Tyra Wright G 5-5 Fr.
12 | 12 Eliza Bush G 5-5 Fr.
23 | 23 Stephanie Utomi F 5-11 So.
24 | 24 Stacy Utomi F 5-11 So.
33 | 33 Elaysia Franklin F 5-9 Fr.

Head Coach: Scott Stine (96-24, 5 years)

Assistant Coaches: Cameron Smiley, Colleen Dumas, Jibri Taylor, Ant-Juan Simpkins
Captains: Mya Petticord, Karianna Woods

Manager: Daj’a Harris




YPSILANTI ARBOR PREP SCHEDULE & RESULTS

YOU OPPONENT OPP
68 Ann Arbor Huron 16
72 Riverview 32
67 Wayne Memorial 41
72 Plymouth Christian 55
75 Frankenmuth 45
68 Lowell 49
63 South Lyon East 48
54 Redford Westfield Prep 51
65 Allen Park Inter-City Baptist 20
51 Clarkston 40
89 Imlay City 57
55 Parma Western 56
62 Sand Creek 37
66 Jonesville 38
o7 Lake Fenton 47
52 Detroit Edison 60
70 Holt 62
65 Grass Lake 38
65 Lansing Catholic 39
66 Madison Hts Bishop Foley 61

MHSAA DISTRICTS
90 Canton Prep 12
71 Whitmore Lake 15

MHSAA REGIONALS
71 Blissfield 36
65 Allen Park Cabrini 21

MHSAA QUARTERFINALS
Dansville




YPSILANTI ARBOR PREP HEAD COACH INFORMATION

Head Coach: | Scott Stine

Years as varsity head coach in this sport - career: 5

Record as varsity head coach in this sport - career: | 95-24

YEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTS\VARSITY HEAD COACH\THIS SPORT\CURRENT SCHOOL

YEAR | WINS | LOSSES | TIES NOTES (Use following codes):
C-Conference Title; D-District Title; R-Regional Title;
F-Finals Title; RU-Finals Runner-Up

21-22 22 2 D,R
20-21 14 3 D

19-20 19 5 D

18-19 19 7 D, R, SF
17-18 21 7 D, R, RU

High School Attended-Year Graduated: Muskegon Oakridge-1996

College Attended-Year Graduated: Grand Valley State- 2002

Additional Education:

Athletic/Coaching
Background:




YPSILANTI ARBOR PREP PROBABLE STARTERS

Please list in the following order

Position | Number Name
Forward | 23 Stephanie Utomi
Forward | 24 Stacy Utomi
Guard |3 Karianna Woods
Guard 2 Jazmin Chupp
Guard 1 Mya Petticord
TOP RESERVES
Position | Number Name
G 5 Taylor Wallace
G 12 Eliza Bush
F 33 Elaysia Franklin
G 11 Tyra Wright




Player

Mya Petticord
Jazmin Chupp
Karianna Woods
Taylor Wallace
Tyra Wright
Eliza Bush
Stephanie Utomi
Stacy Utomi
Elaysia Franklin

Grade Number FGA

12
12
12
10
9
9
10
10
9

1
2
3
5
11
12
23
24
33

323
76
227
156
56
50
157
184
31

1260

FG
165
37
111
63
10
14
91
112
12

615

FG %

51.08%
48.68%
48.90%
40.38%
17.86%
28.00%
57.96%
60.87%
38.71%

48.81%

3PA

105
4

71

116
32

46

0

0

8

419

3P

3P %

43 40.
I1%
3143.
47 40.
.88%
12 26.

13 31

721

95%

66%
52%

09%

0#DIV/0!
0#DIV/0!

225.

00%

155 36.99%

2PA

218

35

156

40

24

4

157
184

841

2P

122
24

80

16

3

2

91
112
10

460

2P %

55.96%
68.57%
51.28%
40.00%
12.50%
50.00%
57.96%
60.87%
43.48%

54.70%

FTA FT
80 63
17 12
61 35
16 11

6 2
10 6
57 26
75 53
11 6

333 214

FT %

78.75%
70.59%
57.38%
68.75%
33.33%
60.00%
45.61%
70.67%
54.55%

64.26%

OR

25
29
20
17

6

3
67
60
12

DR

68
46
55
21
10
17
38
82
22

TR RPG
93  4.89
75 3.26
75 313
38 1.58
16 0.84
20 0.83
105 477
142 5.92

34 243
598 24.92

AST

95
32
114
16
0
21
23
38
9

STL BLK TO
81 10 55
56 2 32
86 1 56
26 2 19
10 0 5
21 2 2
46 20 32
43 14 32
12 1 11

263

10.95¢

PTS

434
100
290
184
29
46
208
273
32

1596

GP

19
23
24
24
19
24
22
24
14

24

PPG

22.84
4.35
12.08
7.67
1.53
1.92
9.45
11.38
2.29

66.50



DIVISION 3 - Kent City (25-0)

Division: 3

City: Kent City

School Name: Kent City

Team record at completion of Regional Tournament play: | 25-0

Head Coach: | Aleah Holcomb (25-0, 1 year)

Years as varsity head coach in this sport at your school: 1

Record as varsity head coach in this sport at your school: | 24-0

School Nickname: Eagles

School Colors: Scarlet & White

Superintendent: Mike Weiler

Principal: Jordan Stuhan

Athletic Director: Jason Vogel

Conference: Central State Activities Association — Silver (10-0, 15!)

Conference Record This Season: | 10-0 Conference Finish:

1st




KENT CITY TEAM ROSTER

NUMBER NAME (Use Full Names) Pos. Ht. Class
Lt. Dk. First Name - Last Name (Fr.- Sr.)
1 1 Lila Volkers G 5-9 Fr.
2 2 Abby Pecynski F 5-8 Jr.
3 3 Savannah Miller G 5-5 Jr.
4 4 Sylvia Freeland G 5-5 So.
11 | 11 Denyle Bonter G 5-9 So.
20 | 20 Hailey Kamphuis G 5-4 Fr.
22 | 22 Taryn Preston G 5-8 Sr.
23 | 23 Lexie Bowers G 5-7 Jr.
24 | 24 Madelyn Geers G 5-9 So.
41 | 4 Emmalyn Geers F 5-11 Sr.
Head Coach: Aleah Holcomb (25-0, 1 year)
Assistant Coach: Mikayla Loew
Captains: Emmalyn Geers, Taryn Preston

Athletic Trainer:

Erik Johnson

Managers:

N/A




KENT CITY SCHEDULE & RESULTS

YOU OPPONENT OPP
41 Muskegon 30
55 Big Rapids 34
68 Grant 29
51 Lakeview 8
65 Morley-Stanwood 55
59 Forest Hills Eastern 49
33 Grand Rapids Christian 27
38 Hesperia 15
46 Grand Rapids Covenant Christian 36
43 White Cloud 31
61 Holton 12
61 Central Montcalm 31
60 Lakeview 33
43 Sparta 23
50 Morley-Stanwood 38
55 Hesperia 11
42 Hart 39
59 Holton 23
49 GR West Michigan Aviation 22
50 White Cloud 24

MHSAA DISTRICTS
64 Lakeview 29
36 Morley-Stanwood 33

MHSAA REGIONALS
51 Muskegon W Michigan Chri. 31
46 GR Covenant Christian 32

MHSAA QUARTERFINALS
Schoolcraft




KENT CTIY HEAD COACH INFORMATION

Head Coach:

| Aleah Holcomb

Years as varsity head coach in this sport - career: 1

Record as varsity head coach in this sport - career: | 24-0

YEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTS\VARSITY HEAD COACH\THIS SPORT\CURRENT SCHOOL

YEAR | WINS | LOSSES | TIES NOTES (Use following codes):
C-Conference Title; D-District Title; R-Regional Title;
F-Finals Title; RU-Finals Runner-Up

2022 24 0 0 C,D,R

High School Attended-Year Graduated: Kent City, 2013

College Attended-Year Graduated: Davenport University, 2017

Additional Education: | -

Athletic/Coaching 4-year varsity player @ Kent City, 3-year Davenport University
Background:

player, 5-year head JV basketball coach @ Kent City, 1-year head
varsity basketball coach @ Kent City.




KENT CITY PROBABLE STARTERS

Please list in the following order

Position | Number Name
Forward | 22 Taryn Preston
Forward | 24 Madelyn Geers
Center |41 Emmalyn Geers
Guard |3 Savannah Miller
Guard |23 Lexie Bowers

TOP RESERVES
Position | Number Name
Forward | 2 Abby Pecynski
Guard |20 Hailey Kamphuis




Statistics Through __ 24 Games -- IMPORTANT!!! -- Rank players by POINTS SCORED!!!

KENT CITY STATISTICAL INFORMATION

---All Field Goals--- --3-Point Field Goals--
Player Games FGM | FGA | FG% FGM FGA | FG% FTM FTA FT% REB PTS AVG HI | ASST | STL | BLK
Played
Lexie Bowers 24 * 144 | 337 [42.7 |71 195 |36.4 |50 71 70.4 | 89 409 |17 31 192 75 |12
Madelyn Geers 24 121 | 240 [50.4 |13 59 22 91 128 |71.1 | 158 | 346 |14.4 |29 |66 65 |23
Taryn Preston 18 44 110 | 40 15 61 246 |23 39 59 91 126 |7 19 |16 31 |3
Savannah Miller 24 29 116 | 25 24 100 |24 0 0 - 61 82 34 |12 |32 30 |1
Emmalyn Geers 16 29 78 37.2 27 259 |10 25 40 81 75 47 |12 |28 18 |7
Abby Pecynski 22 19 51 37.3 23 217 |9 22 40.9 | 69 52 24 8 14 |2
Hailey Kamphuis 20 14 82 17.1 66 106 |4 9 44 .4 | 28 39 1.9 22 17 |3
Denyle Bonter 14 14 74 18.9 |10 58 172 |0 4 0 33 38 2.7 4 15 1
Sylvia Freeland 14 12 45 26.7 26 19.2 |0 4 0 37 29 21 10 (10 6 0
Lila Volkers 12 10 33 30.3 23 174 | 1 3 33.3 |10 25 21 6 |1 5 0
TOTALS 24 436 | 1168 |37.3 [ 161 |640 |25.2 |{188 |305 |61.6 |724 |1221 |50.9 |68 | 279 |276 |52
OPPONENTS 24 249 | 896 |27.8 |56 242 231 {141 290 |48.6 [715 |695 |29 55 (133 | 118 | 16




DIVISION 3 — Madison Heights Bishop Foley (20-3)

Division: 3

City:

Madison Heights School Name:

Bishop Foley Catholic

Team record at completion of Regional Tournament play:

20-3

Head Coach: | Ray Joseph (50-15, 3 years)

Years as varsity head coach in this sport at your school:

Record as varsity head coach in this sport at your school:

49-15

School Nickname: Ventures

School Colors: Black & Gold

Superintendent:

Principal: Frank Acavetti

Athletic Director: Mike Maltese

Conference: Catholic HS League (4-2, 1st)

Conference Record This Season: | 4-2 Conference Finish: 1




MADISON HEIGHTS BISHOP FOLEY CATHOLIC TEAM ROSTER

NUMBER NAME (Use Full Names) Pos. Ht. Class
Lt. Dk. First Name - Last Name (Fr.- Sr.)
1 1 Abby Pasinos G 5'1” Jr.
2 2 Alyssa Samartino G 57” Jr.
10 | 10 Magda Berisha G/F | 5'8” Jr.
11 | 11 Emily Cavalier F 5'8” Jr.
12 | 12 Miranda Imrick G 5’3” | Soph.
20 | 20 Lauren Bartkiewicz G/F | 5'8” Jr.
22 | 22 Grace Kaptur G 5'7” Jr.
23 | 23 Ryan Moorer G/F | 57" | Soph.
32 | 32 Sophia Schudt G 5’6” | Soph.
33 | 33 Kaylie Graves F 5’'9” | Soph.
34 | 34 Melanie Moore C 6’0” Sr.
40 | 40 Kennedy Brown F 5’8” Fr.
44 | 44 Teresa Weis G 5’5” Sr.
Head Coach: Ray Joseph (50-15, 3 years)
Assistant Coaches: Erin Mullen, Colleen Szakacs
Captains: Teresa Weis, Melanie Moore

Manager: Ellie Schebel




MADISON HEIGHTS BISHOP FOLEY CATHOLIC SCHEDULE & RESULTS

YOU OPPONENT OPP
54 Royal Oak Shrine 46
72 Ferndale 18
60 Clawson 23
41 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 47
52 Allen Park Inter-City Baptist 37
74 Waterford our Lady 28
64 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 23
56 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 29
61 Clarkston Everest Collegiate 41
47 BH Cranbrook Kingswood 33
66 Marine City Cardinal Mooney 10
81 Eastpointe 22
66 Riverview Gabriel Richard 41
74 Royal Oak Shrine 56
51 Wixom Saint Catherine Academy 46
43 Utica Ford 57
52 Detroit Country Day 50
61 Ypsilanti Arbor Prep 66

MHSAA DISTRICTS
68 Academy of Pontiac 20
95 Rochester Hills Lutheran NW 35

MHSAA REGIONALS
62 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 25
62 Genesee 31

MHSAA QUARTERFINALS
Reese




MADISON HEIGHTS BISHOP FOLEY CATHOLIC HEAD COACH INFORMATION

Head Coach: | Ray Joseph
Years as varsity head coach in this sport - career: 3

Record as varsity head coach in this sport - career: | 49-15

YEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTS\VARSITY HEAD COACH\THIS SPORT\CURRENT SCHOOL
YEAR | WINS | LOSSES | TIES NOTES (Use following codes):

C-Conference Title; D-District Title; R-Regional Title;
F-Finals Title; RU-Finals Runner-Up

2019 3 1 0

2020 17 5 0 C

2021 10 4 0 D,R
2022 19 3 0 C,D,R

High School Attended-Year Graduated: Shrine - 1972
College Attended-Year Graduated: Oakland Community College — 2 years
Additional Education:

Athletic/Coaching Played 2 years college football at Oakland Community College
Background: 46 years coaching including football, basketball, and baseball
Schools previously coached at include: St James in Ferndale, St
Joseph in Lake Orion, and Oakland Catholic/Notre Dame Prep in
Pontiac

2019 Hall of Fame Inductee

2020 CHSL Coach of the Year




MADISON HEIGHTS BISHOP FOLEY CATHOLIC PROBABLE STARTERS

Please list in the following order

Position | Number Name
Forward | 20 Lauren Bartkiewicz
Forward | 23 Ryan Moorer
Center |34 Melanie Moore
Guard |2 Alyssa Samartino
Guard 1 Abby Pasinos
TOP RESERVES
Position | Number Name
Forward |10 Magda Berisha
Guard 32 Sophia Schudt
Forward | 11 Emily Cavalier
Guard |44 Teresa Weis




MADISON HEIGHTS BISHOP FOLEY CATHOLIC STATISTICAL INFORMATION

Statistics Through

Games -- IMPORTANT!!! -- Rank players by POINTS SCORED!!!

---All Field Goals---  --3-Point Field Goals--
Player Games FGM FGA FG% FG | FGA FG% FTM FTA FT% REB PTS AVG | HI | ASST | STL BLK
Played M

Melanie Moore 22 165 | 263 | 58.90 1 2 50.0 | 66 107 | 61.7 | 206 |377 17. 20 43 16
% 0% 0% 1

Ryan Moorer 22 92 248 | 37.10 22 |75 29.3 |23 44 52.3 | 118 | 229 10. 55 57 10
% 0% 0% 4

Alyssa Samartino 22 50 131 38.20 5 37 13.5 | 26 42 61.9 |73 131 6 65 44 1
% 0% 0%

Lauren Bartkiewicz | 22 46 126 | 36.50 14 | 45 31.1 | 20 39 51.3 | 88 126 5.7 37 31 1
% 0% 0%

Abby Pasinos 18 37 105 | 35.20 13 | 60 217 | 6 9 66.7 | 37 93 5.2 55 29 1
% 0% 0%

Teresa Weis 22 35 95 36.80 14 | 54 259 (8 14 57.1 | 51 92 4.2 48 36 1
% 0% 0%

Magda Berisha 16 32 72 44.40 0 6 0.00 (14 26 53.8 | 31 78 4.9 10 13 0
% % 0%

Emily Cavalier 19 23 55 41.80 3 10 30.0 |9 12 75.0 | 30 58 3.1 3 4 1
% 0% 0%

Kennedy Brown 17 15 46 32.60 0 8 0.00 |9 10 90.0 |49 39 2.3 11 7 1
% % 0%

Grace Kaptur 17 10 42 23.80 7 22 31.8 |7 12 58.3 |19 34 2 6 9 0
% 0% 0%

Kaylie Graves 14 11 35 31.40 1 8 125 |3 4 75.0 |19 26 1.9 1 3 1
% 0% 0%

Sophie Schudt 14 10 35 28.60 2 13 15.4 |1 1 100. | 21 23 1.6 11 6 0
% 0% 00%

Miranda Imrick 12 5 19 26.30 2 9 22.2 |4 5 80.0 |10 16 1.3 5 3 0
% 0% 0%

TOTALS 22 522 1273 | 41.00 84 (349 |24.1 |196 |325 |60.3 |752 1322 60. 327 | 285 |33
% 0% 0% 09

OPPONENTS 22 291 (985 |34.0 88 1360 |244 [114 (196 |58.2 |644 |784 35. 160 | 26 164

6
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